



**BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
Watertown Area PCCP Repair**

Prepared on: 04/28/2009

<p align="center">Bid Opening Date: 4-3-2009 1:30 PM</p>				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				Forby Contracting, Inc. Hinckley, MN		Dakota Contracting Corp. Sioux Falls, SD		Smith & Smith Const. Tea, SD	
<u>BID ITEM NUMBER</u>	<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>	<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>	<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	30,000.00	30,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
110E1100	Remove Concrete Pavement	992.5	LS	25.00	24,812.50	69.55	69,028.38	36.00	35,730.00
120E0100	Unclassified Excavation, Digouts	75	CuYd	5.00	375.00	5.00	375.00	5.00	375.00
380E5020	Fast Track Concrete For PCC Pavement Repair	795.9	LS	175.00	139,282.50	135.00	107,446.50	225.00	179,077.50
380E5100	Continuously Reinforced PCC Pavement Repair	196.6	CuYd	270.00	53,082.00	195.00	38,337.00	325.00	63,895.00
380E6000	Dowel Bar	320	CuYd	10.00	3,200.00	12.00	3,840.00	15.00	4,800.00
380E6110	Insert Steel Bar In PCC Pavement	1194	LS	15.00	17,910.00	13.10	15,641.40	15.00	17,910.00
634E0010	Flagging	230	Each	22.16	5,096.80	22.16	5,096.80	22.16	5,096.80
634E0100	Traffic Control	1642	Each	5.00	8,210.00	3.39	5,566.38	3.00	4,926.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	35,000.00	35,000.00	68,500.00	68,500.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
634E0420	Type C Advanced Warning Arrow Panel	2	LS	2,000.00	4,000.00	1,695.00	3,390.00	2,250.00	4,500.00
		TOTAL			320,968.80		352,221.46		391,310.30